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9-10 Dec 2023

TORNEO ESTATAL DE EXTERIORES NUEVO LEON 2023

Recurvo Infantil Menor B Varonil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 305 CASAS SILVA Manuel GPE 6  (24,26,25)

8/ 226 PÉREZ OYERVIDES Diego Ivan AA 0  (10,14,13)

5/ 243 ARTEAGA Juan Pablo HYA 0  (22,13,23)

4/ 247 CAVAZOS CAVAZOS Omar AA 6  (26,27,25)

3/ 279 GONZALEZ RANGEL Santiago CARE 6  (20,20,24,26,26-T. 9)

6/ 242 GARCÍA VILLEGAS Iker Alan SN 5  (20,27,22,27,23-T. 8)

7/ 233 RAMOS CANTU Oscar Hiram APO 0  (17,22,18)

2/ 295 VILLALOBOS Max CARE 6  (26,24,26)

CASAS SILVA M (GPE)

7  (27,27,23,28)

CAVAZOS CAVAZOS O (AA)

1  (20,27,22,19)

GONZALEZ RANGEL S (CARE)

2  (30,24,22,24)

VILLALOBOS M (CARE)

6  (23,28,26,27)

CASAS SILVA M (GPE)

6  (24,26,25,24,24-T. 10)

VILLALOBOS M (CARE)

5  (28,26,27,23,20-T. 8)

CAVAZOS CAVAZOS O (AA)

2  (23,18,28,17)

GONZALEZ RANGEL S (CARE)

6  (27,27,25,24)

GOLD

CASAS SILVA M (GPE)

SILVER

VILLALOBOS M (CARE)

BRONZE

GONZALEZ RANGEL S (CARE)

Clasificación final
1 CASAS SILVA Manuel GPE
2 VILLALOBOS Max CARE
3 GONZALEZ RANGEL Santiago CARE
4 CAVAZOS CAVAZOS Omar AA
5 GARCÍA VILLEGAS Iker Alan SN 5 (119)
6 ARTEAGA Juan Pablo HYA 0 (58)
7 RAMOS CANTU Oscar Hiram APO 0 (57)
8 PÉREZ OYERVIDES Diego Ivan AA 0 (37)
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TORNEO ESTATAL DE EXTERIORES NUEVO LEON 2023

Recurvo Infantil Menor B Varonil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 305 CASAS SILVA Manuel GPE

-Bye-

9/ 220 CESAR JOSÉ Llamas Lara SP 4  (19,15,22,16,19)

8/ 226 PÉREZ OYERVIDES Diego Ivan AA 6  (13,12,25,23,22)

5/ 243 ARTEAGA Juan Pablo HYA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 247 CAVAZOS CAVAZOS Omar AA

3/ 279 GONZALEZ RANGEL Santiago CARE

-Bye-

11/ 94 GUTIERREZ Zac PT 0  (10,11,13)

6/ 242 GARCÍA VILLEGAS Iker Alan SN 6  (20,25,25)

7/ 233 RAMOS CANTU Oscar Hiram APO 7  (17,15,24,23)

10/ 169 ORTEGON Eduardo HYA 1  (13,15,19,9)

-Bye-

2/ 295 VILLALOBOS Max CARE

CASAS SILVA M (GPE)

6  (24,26,25)

PÉREZ OYERVIDES DI (AA)

0  (10,14,13)

ARTEAGA JP (HYA)

0  (22,13,23)

CAVAZOS CAVAZOS O (AA)

6  (26,27,25)

GONZALEZ RANGEL S (CARE)

6  (20,20,24,26,26-T. 9)

GARCÍA VILLEGAS IA (SN)

5  (20,27,22,27,23-T. 8)

RAMOS CANTU OH (APO)

0  (17,22,18)

VILLALOBOS M (CARE)

6  (26,24,26)
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